Resultatlista DM i1 Bowling maj 2015

Damklassen

LONoakrwdE

Ewa Hultqvist
Maj-Britt Ekman
Kerstin Bjorkmyr
Gittan Ekelund
Inger Spork
Gunhild Malmquvist
Gunnel Onselius
Ulla Johansson

Herrklassen

CoNoaRrwDE

Tuomo Halonen
Anntti Sakkinen

Claes-Goran Hedstrom

Romano Rumin
Jan Vilander
Kaj Einarsson
Rune Johansson
Eje Fasth

Alf Spork

. Sven-Erik Nord

. Georg Andersson
. Bengt-Olof Thorberg
. Karl-Erik Johansson

Gunnar Backstrom

. Jan Bjork

. Bernt Isaksson
. Lennart Wiberg
. Hans Lind

Alf Ekstrand

. Tommie Ekman

. Gunnar Malmgvist
. Bo Widestrand

. Mats Linder

Ingemar Svensson

Jonkoping Centrum
Jonkdping Centrum
Landsbrobygden
Jonkdping Centrum
Jonkdping Centrum
Landsbrobygden
Olmstad/Skarstad
Olmstad/Skrastad

Jonkdping Centrum
Tranas

Jonkdping Centrum
Jonkdping Centrum
Tranas

Jonkdping Centrum
Tranas

Tranas

Jonkoping Centrum
Jonkdping Centrum
Landsbrobygden
Jonkdping Centrum
Jonkdping Centrum
Olmstad/Skarstad
Huskvarna
Landsbrobygden
Jonkdping Centrum
Jonkdping Centrum
Landsbrobygden
Jonkdping Centrum
Landsbrobygden
Tranas
Olmstad/Skarstad
Tranas

1104
973
942
940
881
873
740
551

1294
1210
1175
1114
1094
1081
1070
1055
1043
1039
1038
1035
1010
1006
1002
980
945
939
919
888
873
863
766
761



Tvamannlag

Svenne Nord, Tuomoa Halonen
Antti Sakkinen, Jan Vilander

Jan BOrk, Claes-Goran Hedstrom
Gittan Ekelund, Ewa Hultgvist
Roman Rumin, Alf Spork

Rune Johansson, Eje Fasth
Maj-Britt Ekman, Inger Spork
Hans Lind, Kaj Einarsson

Bernt Isaksson, Georg Andersson
10 K-E Johansson, Lennart Wiberg
11. B-O Thorberg, Tommie Ekman
12. Alf Ekstrand, Kerstin Bjérkmyr
13. Gunnar och Gunhild Malmqvist
14. Mats Linder, Gunnar Backstarom
15. Ingemar Svensson, Bo Widestrand
16.Gunnel Onselius, Ulla Johansson

CoNoaRrLDE

Jonkdping Centrum
Tranas

Jonkdping Centrum
Jonkdping Centrum
Jonkdping Centrum
Tranas

Jonkdping Centrum
Jonkdping Centrum
Landsbrobygden
Jonkdping Centrum
Jonkdping Centrum
Landsbrobygden
Landsbrobygden
Olmstad/Skarstad
Tranas
Olmstad/Skarstad

2333
2304
2177
2164
2157
2125
2074
2020
2018
1955
1923
1861
1806
1772
1624
1411



